Page 1/4
LR6-60-285M Photovoltaic Panel
Powered by BART HOME SOLAR
Page 2/4
LR6-60-285M Photovoltaic Panel
Module LR6-60
LR6-60 - Module LONGi 60 cells Monocrystalline
/P-type/PERC - Dimensions : 1650x991x40mm for
the products LR6-60-285M
Longi Solar LR6-60-285M 285w Mono Solar
Panel
Longi Solar LR6-60-285M 285w Mono Solar Panel
<< Previous , Next >> (Image of 1)
LONGi 285 Watt Mono Solar Panel
LONGi 285 Watt Mono Solar Panel - Black Frame -
LR6-60-285M o EcoDirect sells Hyundai Solar
Panels at the lowest cost. Order Online or Call
Us! 888-899-3509.
Longi Solar Technology (Zhejiang) Co., Ltd
LR6 60 285M
Documents - longi - lr6 60
285m,lr6-60-285m,LR6-60-285M,CRYSTALLINE
SILICON TERRESTRIAL PHOTOVOLTAIC (PV)
MODULES
LONGI LR6-60 M SERIES INSTALLATION
MANUAL Pdf Download
The LONGi LR6-60 Series solar panel is a type of
photovoltaic module designed for power
generation. It includes models such as LR6-60PD-
*M, LR6-60DG- *M, and LR6-60HPD-***M. These
modules
Powered by BART HOME SOLAR
Page 3/4
Solar Panel
Description Specifications Contact Location Price
Downloads General information Manufacturer
LONGI Solar Type LR6-60 285 M Category Mono
Kind Remaining stock Condition New Age 3 years
Spare
LONGi 285 Watt Mono Solar Panel
LONGi 285 Watt Mono Solar Panel - Black Frame -
LR6-60-285M o
Longi Solar LR6-60-285M 285w Mono Solar
Panel
Longi Solar LR6-60-285M 285w Mono Solar Panel
Buy product Category: 285 Watt Solar Panels
Tag: Longi Solar LR6-60-285M 285w Mono Solar
Panel Description Reviews (0)
LONGi Solar , LR6-60 285-305M , Solar Panel
Datasheet , ENF Panel
LONGi Solar Technology Co., Ltd. Solar Panel
Series LR6-60 285-305M. Detailed profile
including pictures, certification details and
manufacturer PDF.
High Reliability, Production Efficiency and High
Power Output
Excellent anti salt mist and anti-ammonia
capability and is adaptable to the harsh
environments, such as seaside and farms. Super
Robust Frame, 40mm Thickness Good pressure
resistance and able to
Powered by BART HOME SOLAR
/longi-solar-,-lr6-60-285-305m-,-solar-panel-datasheet-,-enf-panel/
/longi-solar-,-lr6-60-285-305m-,-solar-panel-datasheet-,-enf-panel/
/high-reliability,-production-efficiency-and-high-power-output/
/high-reliability,-production-efficiency-and-high-power-output/
Page 4/4
Photovoltaic panel LONGI Solar LR6-60 285
M
The LONGI Solar LR6-60 285 M panel delivers
285W. Maximum current and voltage are 9.05A
and 31.5V respectively. As for physical
dimensions, the panel is 1650mm tall and
991mm, wide, and
Contact Us
For catalog requests, pricing, or partnerships, please visit:
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Powered by BART HOME SOLAR